751
triflex® R
øCA
B
F
D
E
øG

D
F
øG
TR.40.05 + TR.60-85.05 TR.50.05 + TR.100.05-TR.125.05TL.30.05
TL.30.05
TR.40.05 +
TR.60-85.05
TR.50.05 +
TR.100.05-
TR.125.05
ø A B C D
[mm]
E F G
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
30. TL.30.05
40. TR.40.05.M6 1)
50. TR.50.05.M6 1)
60. TR.60.05.M8 1)
65. TR.65.05.M8 1)
70. TR.70.05.M8 1)
85. TR.85.05.M8 1)
85. (R 240) TR.85.05.M8 1)
100. TR.100.05.M8 1) *
125. TR.125.05.M8 1)
*TR.100.05 mit 3 Bohrungen
Gliding feed-through | For TRC·TRE·TRCF
 The gliding feed-through enables easy guidance of the e-chain® and can also
be used as an additional guide